
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 242.0 395.0 10

2 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 233.0 370.0 8

3 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 335.0 6

4 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.0 330.0 4

5 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 330.0 2

6 Kooper Scripsick SWH 264.4 320.0 1

7 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 240.0 310.0 0

8 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 295.0 0

9 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 301.0 275.0 0

10 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 247.0 255.0 0

11 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 255.0 0

12 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 245.0 0

13 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 230.0 0

14 James  Seeman Larned High School 235.2 225.0 0

15 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 220.0 0

16 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 215.0 0

17 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 248.8 180.0 0

18 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 224.4 170.0 0

19 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.9 160.0 0

20 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 225.0 135.0 0

Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 600.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 242.0 570.0 8

3 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 233.0 560.0 6

4 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 301.0 515.0 4

5 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 485.0 2

6 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 475.0 1

7 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 240.0 455.0 0

8 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 455.0 0

9 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 445.0 0

10 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.0 435.0 0

11 Kooper Scripsick SWH 264.4 435.0 0

12 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 430.0 0

13 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 415.0 0

14 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 400.0 0

15 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 247.0 395.0 0

16 James  Seeman Larned High School 235.2 365.0 0

17 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 248.8 315.0 0

18 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.9 265.0 0

19 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 224.4 230.0 0

20 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 225.0 185.0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 365.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.0 305.0 8

3 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 233.0 285.0 6

4 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 247.0 285.0 4

5 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 240.0 265.0 2

6 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 242.0 265.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Kooper Scripsick SWH 264.4 265.0 0

8 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 255.0 0

9 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 245.0 0

10 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 225.0 0

11 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 225.0 0

12 James  Seeman Larned High School 235.2 200.0 0

13 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.9 190.0 0

14 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 185.0 0

15 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 185.0 0

16 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 301.0 180.0 0

17 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 225.0 165.0 0

18 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 248.8 160.0 0

19 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 224.4 145.0 0

21 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 0.0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 1300.0 10

2 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 242.0 1230.0 8

3 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 233.0 1215.0 6

4 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.0 1070.0 4

5 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 240.0 1030.0 2

6 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 1025.0 1

7 Kooper Scripsick SWH 264.4 1020.0 0

8 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 975.0 0

9 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 301.0 970.0 0

10 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 247.0 935.0 0

11 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 925.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 870.0 0

13 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 820.0 0

14 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 815.0 0

15 James  Seeman Larned High School 235.2 790.0 0

16 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 785.0 0

17 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 248.8 655.0 0

18 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.9 615.0 0

19 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 224.4 545.0 0

20 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 225.0 485.0 0

Mens HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 233.0 5.215

14 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 242.0 5.083

25 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 4.561

30 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 240.0 4.458

36 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 240.0 4.292

43 Kooper Scripsick SWH 264.4 3.858

44 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 3.824

45 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 247.0 3.785

47 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 3.73

53 Andres Tapia Wichita County 292.0 3.51

57 James  Seeman Larned High School 235.2 3.359

60 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 301.0 3.223

64 Lincoln  Lamaster Wichita County 252.0 3.115

65 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 3.094

66 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 3.053

70 Jacob Hall Colby High School 285.0 2.86



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

73 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 248.8 2.633

77 AJ Rivas Syracuse High School 224.4 2.429

79 Parker Lazaro Colby High School 225.0 2.156

80 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 309.9 1.985


